i

s
gl



HEHEARHMT






.
W

1§
N

.\' W R

; 2
V4

b
\

!

b

L

y

-
e

vz |

2,
X

?\\

RZoH

1931.09.07—2007.11.22



MR, 75 2 BEPDRIE U5 M) © www. ertongbook. com



33%&%4(@&.\,/

)







=)

PSR D AN

\2—%" N\
ey,
g‘

=) L






J¥

NATTH 3R 2 T8 X 38 A [
) B A SR ) R, A b 3 A
R s — A ERTS
T o BUACZE ) ZRA @i ZAR
Bk, BLRAEEHZR, LB
SR 2 S TR AL P v ] ), R
ZARBHEHIERE & — N ERIK IR
Bl WA AR SE TG R 20K
MEAR R Jie L Fe 2R B 354 Y]
B, TN ALtk =, Fra
A Jie v ) B A — A BT,
FALK 7 M T — L%, HIERE
CLR A

B =

2007.05.02



10

H x

& T
RiEME FT*
THREHE & AT

F % =

£ m
#3— W

RWUBEY
=R
HILEX
LI AR EF B
ETREF WL
Ty R
RO
INRER LW
= %
AR A
WEBAXKC
SRR e
BN A
LI ARR A
Wz HE
LINEE
RTEER
M =R
I _EAARK
LLy 8] AR
Pap Y NSl
AFUE
LA RS
A WLF
g
EMNRE
W R
Bk 25 2R

05
07

09

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
22
23
24
25
26
28
30
31
32
33
34
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
46



25—

2D -ER
HIKERR
SRk E
XEHT
RS
hEME
A=
HEXIE
IR
XERS
FER#FK
BRKIEK
ok
IIESETINIS
HEET
M ERE
E-UAREN 2
E- NN
757K A
BIEE
RS
R T B
fik LB K
7 BB ER
KRXK—E&
K&
Ezg 1L )

A=

Bt
[Sl=$=]
[HEFAAS
HBAZK
SFEH
I\ rEE
s

7K

gl

48
49
50
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
62
63
64
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
76
77
78

80
81
82
84
85
86
87

11



12

RO =
TEMNF
pASE=S
JNIEFKE
JEERIE
THIHERIA
ARG
MERK
LIMGER

]

I

B4 EERFiE

BIHRS
AMIESE
STNKRTR
Y E K
FERIEE
AR
BRIRY
L
KERIE
B EWLE @
R RIE
EMELLE @

ZARIFE
BEEAEZWET  SRE

BEHENZARER % 2
WK AETE ped

EZYREREDNER

88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

110
114
118

120



E{ERT—

13



EILBHYE 67x67cm 2004

14



ZIECR 56X67cm 2001



16

=L

=

e

*x

69X51 cm

2005



